7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Toseanin and Philharmonie
symphony  Jrchestra  of  New
York.
“Remiramide”
sini;

*7.485 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Ormandy
Orchestra,
“pride aud Aeneas’” Suite
cell)

8.47 Nleddle Nush (tenor),
“Ton the Queen of My Heart”
“rove's Philosophy” (Delfuss
8.21 Frank Hutchens and Lind-
ley  Lvans  (pianos)  with Dhr.
Edgar 1., Bainton and ABG Syd-
ney Orehestra,

“Phantasy,” Concerta for Two
Piunos  and  Orchestra  (Frank
Hutehens;

8.37 From the Studio: Patricia
Thorn (mMezro-soprano),
songs by Roger Quilter: “The
Tine of Roses,” “Over the Tand
13 April,” »The Fuchsia 7Tree,”
cDream Valley” -

8.47 Sir Henry Wood and Lon-
don Phitharmonie Orcehesgira,
Children's Overture  {(Quilter)

8.B8 Stution notices
9. 0 Newsresl and War Review
9.26 Elgar and His Music

40. 0 Musiv, Mirth and Melody

10.15 lepetition  of  Greetings
feom Roys Oversess

10.45 Musie, Mirth and Melody

11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

L@:"Y DUNEDIN

1140 kc. 263 m.
8. 0 p.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music

Overture  {Ros-

aud  Phiadelplifa

(Pur-

7. 0 After dinner rmusic

8. 6 “Mighty Miunites”

8.16 Vartety

8.46 “Vanity Fulr”

9. 0 “Those Were The Days”
Ol Tine Danee by Harry Duv-
idson and his Orchestra

9.30 “Forbidden tiold”

9.46 “The Curtain Rises”

9.49 Interlude

10. 0 For the music lover

Close down

10.30
INVERCARGILL

I Qva 680 ke. 44 m,

7. 0,7.485,8.48 a.m. London News
9,80 Current Celling Prices

42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 pan., LONDON NEWS)

41.80 Educational sesston

5. 0 Children’s session: “Cousin
Anune

5.46 Dance orchestras on the air
8. 0 *“Dad anad Dave”

6.156 LONDON NEWS

8.48 ‘‘Hop Along Cassidy

7. 0 Consumer Tife

7.30 SBtudio Recltal by Mary
MacNaughton (soprano)

Thursday. October 12

AUCKLAND
1079 ke. 280 m.

1ZB

27ZB

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 266 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk

9. 0 Aunt Daiay

8.80 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)

10. 0 Judy and dane

10.16 Adventures of Jana Arden

10.30 Digger Hale’a Daughters

10.46 Big Sister

11. B Tailk by Anne Stewart

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

12. 0 Lunch music .

12.15 & 1.16 p.m. London News
4.45 1ZIB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor's Daughter
2.16 Linda's First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
{Gran)

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
B, 0 Captain Danger

6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family

8.16 London News

6.30 Blair of the Mounties

7. 0 Consumer Time

71B Crime on the Highway
7.30 in His Steps

7.45 Nightcap Yarns

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
With All My Love, starring Ruth
Warrick

845 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.16 Wild Life

16, 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Taiboty)
14. 0 London News

7.48 What the American Com-
mentators Say

8. 0 laugh
laughs with you

8.26 I.ight recitals

8.46 “Ihe Amuzing Quest
Finest Bliss”

8.87 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with War Review

and the world

ot

9.26 ‘““To Town ou Two Planos™
Arthur  Young and  Reginald
Foresythe

940 hancing time

10, 0 Cluse down
@ @ DUNEDIN
— 1010 ke, 297 m,

8. 0 p.m. Tea-tlme tunes

7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour

8. 0 Studio Hour |

9. 0 New recordings

9.80 Rambling  Thfough  the
Classles

10. 0 Swing session

10.46 (lose down .

6. 0,7.0,8.46 a.m.

7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.16
10.30
10.45
1. B
11.10
12. 0

12.15 & 1.16 p.m.

lhondon News
Health Talk

Aunt Daisy

Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane

Life’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister

Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu
London News

2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter

2,15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 HMome Service session

3. 0 Variety programme

4.30 Health and Beauty session

5. 0 Jurior Guest Announcer

6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family i

6.16 London News

8.30 Tell it to Taylors

7. 0 Consumer Time

7.16 Crime on the Highway

7.30 In His Steps

7.45 Lady Courageous

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8. 6. Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Bright 8hadows, starring Kim
Hunter

8.45 Surprise Packet

9. 0 Four Sisters

8915 Wild Life

8.30 Overseas Recordings

10. 0 Charlie Chan
11. 0 London News

3ZB

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Leave It to the People, starring
Tom Conway

8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance

9. 0 Four Sisters

9.15 Wild Life: Australla’s Most
Widespread Bird

10. 0 The Evening
Fields

10.18 Go to ft!

11. 0 London News

47B

6. 0,7.0,8.46 a.m.

Star: Gracie

DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 120 m.

London News

7.30 Heaith talk

. 0 Aunt Daisy

98.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughiers
10.45 Big Sister
14. B Talk by Anne Stewart
1.10 Shopping Reporter (Jesaie)
42. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 115 p.m. London News -

2. 0 The Editor's Daughter
215 Linda's First Love

2.30 The Home Service s6ssion
{Joyce)

3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
inciuding Let’s Take a Look in
Youer Mirror

4.50 The Children’s gession

5. 0 Halliday and 8on

"8, 0 The Adventures
Wyeoth Family

of the

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m.

London News

7.30 Heaith Talk

8. 0 Breakfast Club

9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.80 Current Ceiling Prices

40. 0 Judy and Jane

10,16 The Rajah’s Racer

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister

11. 6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

12. 0 Lunchtime fare
1216 & 1.16 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor's Daughter
246 Linda's First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety

4.30 Health and Beauty session,

including ‘het’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror

5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wveth Family

8.18 London News

68.30 We Were Young

6.45 Tunee of the Times

7. 0 Consumer Time

7.16 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps

7.46 Tavern Tunes

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

6.15 London News

6.30 We Were Young

7. 0 Consumer Time

7.16 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In Hig Steps

7.45 Music by the Fireside

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8. B Hollywood Radio Theatre:
P k’s Screen (Annabella)
8.456 Taient Quest

8. 0 Four Sisters

9.156 Wild Life: Lizards and

bthar 8pecimens
10. 0 One Man’s Family
41. 0 London News

2Z

6. 0,7.0.8.46a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

London News

5.45 p.m. Dinner music

8.16 London News

7. 6 Consumer Time

7.30 Baffies

7.456 Commando Story

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8. 6 White Cockade (last broad-

cast)

8.46 Melodles in Waitz Time

9. 0 Four S8isters (first broad-

cast

9.156 )Wild Life: The Birds Are

Coming Back (lmst broadcast)
9.30 alk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Cloese down

. Don't allow a spot or blemish to spread
until your complexion is ruined.
D.D.D, help clear away your ekin trouble
now and ‘give yon back the charm of a

radiantly lovely complexion,

disorders respond quickly to the soothing,
healing action of D.D.D. Preseription.
And here's a beanty hint, Use u little
night as a deep.
cleanse the skin
of dust, dirt and old _nuke-uf
give you a spotless, clear comp!
2/3, 3111, & 7/2 a bottle, from oll chemiszs,
0.0.D. Co. Ltd., Fleat Lune, London, EC4

D.D.D. rrescripTiON

D.D.D, Prescription
cleansing lotion, It wi

Let

Moet skin

and will
exion,

NEW ZEALAND LISTENER, OCTQBER 6 .

HARDY S

IN TWO SIZES...FROM ALL CHEMISTS AND STORES 2%
Manufactured in the Laboratories of R. M. Hardy, 33 Bond Street, Wellington

PREVENTS
SLEEP...

INDIGESTION REMEDY



